Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirstin Grant - (1115703) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:52.78
5:55.03
5:57.29
6:10.60
6:11.53
6:16.44
6:24.89
6:38.57
6:39.30
6:46.66
6:52.43
7:18.42

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:57.29
5:52.78
6:10.60
5:55.03
6:11.53
6:16.44
6:24.89
6:38.57
6:39.30
6:46.66

6:52.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

281
276
271
243
241
231
217
195
194
184
176
146

WA Pts

271
281
243
276
241
231
217
195
194
184
176

Round

Round

F

Date

24/06/18
21/01/18
09/09/18
11/03/18
18/11/17
10/09/17
25/06/17
04/06/17
22/01117
19/11/16
11/09/16
17/04/16

Date

09/09/18
24/06/18
11/03/18
21/01/18
18/11/17
10/09/17
25/06/17
04/06/17
22/01/117
19/11/16
11/09/16

Meet

ND Development Meet 2018

Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Challenge Trophy

Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018
Cults Club Championships 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
ND Development Meet 2017

Aberdeen Development Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016

COAST Development Round 2

Meet

Cults Challenge Trophy

ND Development Meet 2018

Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018
Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Club Championships 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
ND Development Meet 2017

Aberdeen Development Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016

Venue

Inverness
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
7:18.42 146 F 17/04/16  COAST Development Round 2 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



