Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kirstin Grant - (1115703) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:52.78	281	F	24/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:55.03	276	F	21/01/18	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
5:57.29	271	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:10.60	243	F	11/03/18	Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:11.53	241	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:16.44	231	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:24.89	217	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
6:38.57	195	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:39.30	194	F	22/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
6:46.66	184	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:52.43	176	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
7:18.42	146	F	17/04/16	COAST Development Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:57.29	271	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:52.78	281	F	24/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
6:10.60	243	F	11/03/18	Aberdeen Development Series R2 2018	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:55.03	276	F	21/01/18	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
6:11.53	241	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:16.44	231	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:24.89	217	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
6:38.57	195	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:39.30	194	F	22/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
6:46.66	184	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:52.43 opyright 2024	176 1	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEM

7:18.42 146 F 17/04/16 COAST Development Round 2

Aberdeen

Cults Otters

2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS